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Times are shown in CDT.
12/01/2021 (Wed. 10:00AM - 10:30AM) – Zoom virtual link
Welcome, meet with recruiting committee members
Name: Amani Elobeid, Chair	Email: amani@iastate.edu
Name: Sergio Lence	Email: shlence@iastate.edu
Name: Gary Lyn	Email: glyn@iastate.edu
Name: Darin Wohlgemuth	Email: darinw@iastate.edu 

12/01/2021 (Wed. 10:30AM – 11:00AM) – Zoom virtual link
Meet with Faculty
Name: Amani Elobeid	Email: amani@iastate.edu
Name: Donghyuk Kim	Email: dhkim@iastate.edu
Name: John Crespi	Email: jcrespi@iastate.edu
Name: Bertan Turhan	Email: bertan@iastate.edu
Name: Jian Li	Email: jianl@iastate.edu

12/01/2021 (Wed. 11:00AM - 11:30AM) – Zoom virtual link
Meet with Agricultural Business Club Students 
Name: Amani Elobeid	Email: amani@iastate.edu
Name: Amy Brandau	Email: abrandau@iastate.edu
Name: Lydia Richards	Email: lrich@iastate.edu

12/01/2021 (Wed. 11:30PM - 12:00PM) – Preparation for teaching lecture
Preparation (holding time slot)

12/01/2021 (Wed. 12:00PM - 12:50PM) – Zoom virtual link
Teaching Lecture (50 min)
Name: Amani Elobeid	Email: amani@iastate.edu
Name: Sergio Lence	Email: shlence@iastate.edu
Name: Darin Wohlgemuth	Email: darinw@iastate.edu 
Name: Elizabeth Hoffman	Email: bhoffman@iastate.edu
Name: Miyoung Oh	Email: my153@iastate.edu

12/01/2021 (Wed. 1:30PM - 2:00PM) – Zoom virtual link
Meet with Faculty 
Name: Elizabeth Hoffman	Email: bhoffman@iastate.edu
Name: Darin Wohlgemuth	Email: darinw@iastate.edu 
Name: Peter Orazem	Email: pfo@iastate.edu
Name: David Hennessy	Email: hennessy@iastate.edu

12/01/2021 (Wed. 2:00PM - 2:30PM) – Zoom virtual link
Meet with Department Chair 
Name: Joshua Rosenbloom	Email: jlrosenb@iastate.edu

12/01/2021 (Wed. 2:30AM – 3:00PM) – Zoom virtual link
Meet with Faculty 
Name: Katie Harris	Email: kaharris@iastate.edu
Name: John Winters	Email: winters1@iastate.edu
Name: Hongli Feng	Email: hfeng@iastate.edu

12/01/2021 (Wed. 3:00PM - 3:40PM) - Preparation for Faculty presentation
Preparation (holding time slot) 

12/01/2021 (Wed. 3:40PM - 4:25PM) – Zoom virtual link
Faculty presentation (45 min) 

12/01/2021 (Wed. 4:25PM - 4:40PM) – Zoom virtual link
Closing questions, meet with recruiting committee members
Name: Amani Elobeid, Chair	Email: amani@iastate.edu
Name: Sergio Lence	Email: shlence@iastate.edu
Name: Gary Lyn	Email: glyn@iastate.edu
Name: Darin Wohlgemuth	Email: darinw@iastate.edu 

Contact numbers: 
Amani Elobeid, Recruiting Committee Chair: 515-294-8122
Joshua Rosenbloom, Department Chair: 515-294-1257 	Karen Kovarik, Administrative Assistant: 515-294-8835


